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Résultats — LD O’ Picardie 2021

2021-10-20

Violet treés long
Francois JOLY
Alexandre DEES
Louis HALTZ
Alban DUCHON
Charles-Hubert QUEVAL
Florent GRATTEPANCHE
Steeven PAILLEUX
Matéo SOUTTER
Clément LECUYER
Jerome DANEL

Mathieu VAYSSAT
Camille ANDRE

Elise VANEL

Thomas KLOCK
Konstantin SMIRNOV
Ludovic MAMET
Jean-Francois LOTERIE
Catherine ROUX

Mark WHITING

Antoine MATTART
Quentin GILLET

Romain TASSART
Thomas BOUSSER

(23 /23)

Bleu 3

MATHEO AMEUR
Maia OLIVIER
Marie GEERAERT
Thibault LEPLAT
Apolline LION
Coraline LESIEUX
Tonie SCHIMPF
Johanna MOUSSEL
Cléo LEPLAT
Sylvie PECQUEUR
Isabelle FLAMENT
Sara HADRI
Sandrine LE VOURC'H
Koben DESTREZ
Hélene FENZY
Justine LESECQ
Rozenn WARNANT

(17 117)

Non licencié
NOYON CO
T.AD.

T.A. FAMECK
T.AD.

T.AD.
A.RO.62

T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
VALMO
NOYON CO
ASO Sillery
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O
VALMO
VALMO
T.AD.

02

RO'Paris
VervinsO
VALMO

B.A

T.A. FAMECK

NOYON CO

ASO Sillery

CapOnord

Non licencié

VervinsO

A.RO.62

CapOnord

COLLEGE JULES VERNE
COLLEGE JULES VERNE
Pas de club

VALMO

CapOnord

VervinsO

VervinsO

VALMO

A.RO.62

NOYON CO

MeOS 2021-11-21 21:14:01, Violet trés long, (1/5)

Temps
1:11:59
1:16:23
1:19:06
1:23:14
1:23:41
1:29:34
1:29:56
1:31:30
1:33:52
1:34:16
1:34:29
1:37:31
1:39:55
1:41:01
1:44:25
1:59:23
2:04:05
2:16:37
2:20:25
Non partant
PM

Non partant
Non partant

Temps
45:52
46:35
52:02
52:09
54:13
54:15
54:42
57:01
57:12
1:11:14
1:15:04
1:18:35
1:37:29
2:59:27
PM

PM
Non partant

Apreés

+4:24

+7:07

+11:15
+11:42
+17:35
+17:57
+19:31
+21:53
+22:17
+22:30
+25:32
+27:56
+29:02
+32:26
+47:24
+52:06
+64:38
+68:26

Apreés

+0:43
+6:10
+6:17
+8:21
+8:23
+8:50
+11:09
+11:20
+25:22
+29:12
+32:43
+51:37
+133:35
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Jaune 4,5 (30 / 30)
Tom LEMERCIER
Léo LELEU-VILLARS
Maxime LAGNIER
Geoffrey HOFF
Louise LELEU-VILLARS
Augustin Veillé

Lola MOULIERE
Vincent DRUEL
Emma CLABAUX
Gabriel BERTOUT
Salomé DUBOIS
Géraldine SCHIMPF
Sophie DUFEY
Claire BOBILLIER
Orane DEMUYNCK
Mathilde SOENEN
Caroline GALLOIN
Stephanie SANCHEZ
Sébastien CARTON
Bastien DRUEL
Chloris LELONG
Sofiane KERKAD
Anne Sophie MARCEL
Elisabeth LEFEBVRE
Frédéric LE BAIL
Gabriel SANCHEZ
Kristell BRONNEC
Maggali DENOUAL
Maxence DEVIGNE
Nicolas DAMIE

Orange 5,5 (17 117)
Hugo MOLLE

Louise MATTART
Corentin DURAND
Jordane BEAUVENTRE
Romane PROUST
Louison JEZEQUEL
Lise DESTREZ

Sylvie LECONTE
LOUISE MOULIERE
Sophie LION

Isabelle BEN KHALED
Elisabeth LEROY
Isabelle aslahe

Laétitia BAILLET

T.A. FAMECK
ASO Sillery
02

Non licencié
ASO Sillery
Non licencié
VervinsO
Non licencié
B.A
VALMO
VALMO
CapOnord
NOYON CO
VALMO
VALMO
NOYON CO
NOYON CO
NOYON CO
VervinsO
Non licencié
RO'Paris
Non licencié
NOYON CO
CapOnord
VALMO
NOYON CO
NOYON CO
NOYON CO
VALMO
RO'Paris

RO'Paris
VervinsO
T.AD.
VALMO
B.A
NOYON CO
VervinsO
BALISE 77
VervinsO
VervinsO
VALMO
Non licencié
NOYON CO
NOYON CO

Temps
53:39
1:22:47
1:24:26
1:26:22
1:32:04
1:33:46
1:35:53
1:36:17
1:36:36
1:38:58
1:40:16
1:43:06
1:46:57
1:48:23
1:59:00
2:01:25
2:02:53
2:09:50
2:14:16
2:16:29
2:20:20
3:48:08
Aband.

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
PM

Non partant

Temps
1:12:44
1:31:08
1:40:51
1:42:21
1:49:16
1:59:34
2:15:22
2:22:52
2:25:18
2:46:30
3:15:15
PM

PM
Non partant

MeOS 2021-11-21 21:14:01, Jaune 4,5, (2/5)

Apreés

+29:08
+30:47
+32:43
+38:25
+40:07
+42:14
+42:38
+42:57
+45:19
+46:37
+49:27
+53:18
+54:44
+65:21
+67:46
+69:14
+76:11
+80:37
+82:50
+86:41
+174:29

Apreés

+18:24
+28:07
+29:37
+36:32
+46:50
+62:38
+70:08
+72:34
+93:46
+122:31
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Lydie LACROIX
Malia ESPOSITO
Sophie FOURDRINOY

Vert 2,5

Adéle MILEO
Cyprien LION
Jeanne CARTON
Angéle DUFEY
EMMA PRUVOST
Théolys FLICOTEAUX
Ewann FLICOTEAUX
Woody DESTREZ
ANNA BAILLET

Léna BAILLET

(10/10)

Violet Court 3,5
Laura MARTIN
Gabriel DASSONVILLE
Pascale MARTIN

Heidi OLIVIER

Denis ROUZOT
Jean-raymond PASCUAL
ALEXIS JAYET

Mark DONOVAN

Patrick SAINT-UPERY
Béatrice OLIVIER

Gilbert LECONTE

(21/21)

Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX

Audrey TISSANDIER

NATAN DEROO
Marie-Bernadette MOULIERE
Annick LECOYER

Regis LECOYER

Jean EJSMONT

Philippe BELAUD

Uli VILLAME

Virginie PRUVOST

Violet Long 7,5
Mickaél MOLLE
Thierry BESTEL
Julien MILEO
Philippe SANCHEZ
Agnés MERCIER
Raphaél FLICOTEAUX
Ludovic ANTRESANGLE
Nicolas POULAIN

(48 | 48)

A.RO.62
NOYON CO
Non licencié

COBS
VervinsO
VervinsO
NOYON CO
B.A

T.AD.
T.AD.
VervinsO
NOYON CO
NOYON CO

SCAPA NANCY
B.A

RO'Paris

ASO Sillery
ROC

Non licencié
B.A
ACBeauchamp
ACBeauchamp
ASO Sillery
BALISE 77
COLE

COBS

B.A

VervinsO
VervinsO
VervinsO
A.RO.62
RO'Paris
RO'Paris

B.A

RO'Paris
COLE
COBS
COBS
T.AD.
T.A.D.
VALMO
COBS

PM
Non partant
PM

Temps
18:15

20:35

25:11

27:13
27:48

31:29
32:10
1:35:12
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
46:09
1:00:56
1:09:43
1:11:15
1:11:49
1:13:12
1:14:40
1:16:37
1:16:56
1:17:42
1:20:43
1:28:33
1:29:23
1:29:49
1:47:30
1:57:10
2:13:23
Aband.
PM
Non partant
PM

Temps
1:08:33
1:10:17
1:10:42
1:13:22
1:15:07
1:15:57
1:17:39
1:17:40

MeOS 2021-11-21 21:14:01, Orange 5,5, (3/5)

Apreés

+2:20
+6:56
+8:58
+9:33
+13:14
+13:55
+76:57

Apreés

+14:47
+23:34
+25:06
+25:40
+27:03
+28:31
+30:28
+30:47
+31:33
+34:34
+42:24
+43:14
+43:40
+61:21
+71:01
+87:14

Apreés

+1:44
+2:09
+4:49
+6:34
+7:24
+9:06
+9:07



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

o bk o~

Maria LABARRE
Rémi HAUTREUX
Joél POULAIN

Daniel RADONDY
Philippe TAELEMANS
Roxane FLORENT
Eric MATTART

Régis OLIVIER

Mathilde GRESSET-BOURGEOQOIS

MAGALI LAUDE
Laurent SCHIMPF
Vianney VEROVE
Claire LABROCHE
Stephane PRUVOST
Richard ROBINSON
Wolfgang MARCHER
Bertrand PELLIN
Jérdbme CZERNIAK
Hélier WIBART
Arnaud BAILLET
Nathalie GUENIN
Hervé RAU

Philippe PAPIN
Martine WIBART
Manon ANTOINE
Philippe ARROQUI
Martial URVOY
Margaux MARECHAL
Luc VANCAUWENBERGHE
Benoit ANTOINE
Chloé ROBERT

Francois MOREAU-DESCOINGS

Gautier FLANDRIN

Gilles VAYSSAT

Mathieu MARTINEZ
Olivier GUENIN

Philippe JANQUIN
Sébastien DE POORTER
Théo PISZCZOROWICZ
Virginie BLUM

Violet Moyen 5,6 (53 /53)
Yaélle MALARD

Louis GIL SILVEIRA

LUCA CHABE

Elsa POULAIN

Yannick BECUWE

02

Non licencié
CapOnord
T.AD.
T.AD.
T.AD.
VervinsO
ASO Sillery
T.AD.

B.A
CapOnord
T.AD.
VervinsO
B.A

ASO Sillery
CMO

ACBeauchamp

02

ACBeauchamp

NOYON CO
ASO Sillery
CapOnord
VALMO

ACBeauchamp

VALMO
CapOnord
A.RO.62

02
CapOnord
VALMO
ASO Sillery
VALMO

B.A
NOYON CO
RO'Paris
ASO Sillery
A.RO.62
CapOnord
NOYON CO
ASO Sillery

VervinsO
AS IGN
B.A
COBS
CapOnord

MeOS 2021-11-21 21:14:01, Violet Long 7,5, (4/5)

1:19:00
1:20:00
1:20:16
1:21:17
1:22:06
1:24:23
1:24:34
1:25:47
1:27:55
1:28:19
1:30:46
1:30:51
1:31:02
1:32:07
1:33:00
1:35:41
1:36:38
1:39:41
1:40:03
1:42:08
1:42:41
1:42:49
1:43:19
1:44:21
1:47:22
1:51:22
1:54:03
1:57:41
2:29:01

PM

Aband.

Non partant
Aband.

Non partant
Non partant
Aband.

Non partant
PM

Non partant
Non partant

Temps
1:03:14
1:04:26
1:05:41
1:07:52
1:11:11

+10:27
+11:27
+11:43
+12:44
+13:33
+15:50
+16:01
+17:14
+19:22
+19:46
+22:13
+22:18
+22:29
+23:34
+24:27
+27:08
+28:05
+31:08
+31:30
+33:35
+34:08
+34:16
+34:46
+35:48
+38:49
+42:49
+45:30
+49:08
+80:28

Aprés

+1:12
+2:27
+4:38
+7.57


J0036772
Texte surligné 

J0036772
Texte surligné 
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Marine DENOUAL
Carlos GIL SILVEIRA
Anthony COX
Marie-Hélene MOULIERE
Agathe TISSANDIER
Yoann TISSANDIER
Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ
Yann TAVERNE
Stéphanie POULAIN
bastien BERTOUT
Chrystelle FAUVET
Anna VERNEAU
Martin SANCHEZ
Alain ROULLEAUX
Etienne BAERT
Romane SENCE
Laurent BIZOT
Claude COUSIN
Elodie MARCHER-TASSIN
BRUNO VERNEAU
Christine ERBLAND
Elisabeth PEETERS
Florence BESTEL
Manon TISSANDIER
Yann LE HELLOCO
Elodie PIERRE
Angélique CRETE
Justine POULAIN
Nathalie BOUCHE
Francois LEFEBVRE
Brice COMBLET
Anne-Lise WARGNEZ
Anne-sophie ARROQUI
Mathieu GAREL
Nadejda VASILOI
Sandrine BAUD

Alec LE HELLOCO
Emmanuel RICHON
Héléne LELEU

Jean Marc TOMASSI
Kevin MENARD
Laurence AUGHUET
Marc GALLOIS
Marie-Pierre SENCE
Nicolas HUET

Norah CLABAUX
Olivier CHOPIN
Patricia FINET

NOYON CO
AS IGN
COLE
VervinsO
COBS
COBS
NOYON CO
Non licencié
COBS
VALMO
NOYON CO
B.A

COBS
COLE
CapOnord
VALMO
VALMO
ASO Sillery
CMO

B.A

COLE
RO'Paris
COLE
COBS

OPA MONTIGNY
COBS

Non licencié
COBS

ASO Sillery
CapOnord
Non licencié
CapOnord
CapOnord
RO'Paris
OPA MONTIGNY
A.RO.62
OPA MONTIGNY
CapOnord
ASO Sillery
RO'Paris
RO'Paris
ASO Sillery
VervinsO
VALMO
ASO Sillery
B.A
A.RO.62
VALMO

MeOS 2021-11-21 21:14:01, Violet Moyen 5,6, (5/5)

1:12:36
1:16:05
1:17:11
1:19:59
1:22:25
1:22:49
1:23:10
1:25:23
1:25:40
1:28:51
1:29:03
1:31:46
1:33:08
1:34:25
1:35:11
1:35:37
1:37:39
1:39:56
1:40:09
1:40:17
1:41:04
1:41:19
1:47:46
1:47:56
1:48:45
1:52:16
1:563:22
1:57:36
2:02:25
2:07:43
2:08:43
2:09:32
2:11:37
2:22:03
2:28:42
2:36:38
Non partant
Non partant
PM
Non partant
PM

PM

PM

PM
Aband.
PM

PM

PM

+9:22

+12:51
+13:57
+16:45
+19:11
+19:35
+19:56
+22:09
+22:26
+25:37
+25:49
+28:32
+29:54
+31:11
+31:57
+32:23
+34:25
+36:42
+36:55
+37:03
+37:50
+38:05
+44:32
+44:42
+45:31
+49:02
+50:08
+54:22
+59:11
+64:29
+65:29
+66:18
+68:23
+78:49
+85:28
+93:24


J0036772
Texte surligné 


